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Name of Owner. Where Boiler
used.

£ • Diameter|8 of
Purposes for which pvg Cylinders

used ipq ofS« Engines, in- 2 ° Inches..

Class of Driver required.

NORTH CANT:ERBURY—continuedi.

Canterbury Seed Co.
Cheviot County Counoil .. Heathcote

Port Robinson
Seed-cleaning
Landing-service ..
Hauling surf-boats
Brick-making

20
25
20
56
27

103

121Two 101Two 10|
12111

Three 7 &'■
three 12

Three 7 &!
three 12
5|&9
51 & 91

9
15&26
15&26

10
7&7
Nil

12 & 23
Nil
12
Nil

15 & 27
15 & 27
15&27

Nil
11

Two6|
Two 7
Two 74Two 74Two 7
Two 74Two 7

84
74
8|
12
94
9
9

Second'class.
First olass.

Christohurch Brick Co. St. Martin's .. Seoond class.

Christohuroh City Counoil Christohuroh .. Destructor First class.

103

Road-roller 6
0
7

25
25
18
10
16
15
25
30
20
40
40
40
27
20

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
4
8

20
8
8
8

14
20

8
4
8
8
8
8
9
8
8
9

45
15
30
12
8

30
7

10
8
8
8
8

10
30

8
8

20l
8
8

50
16
30
30

8
8
9
8i8
81
8

Looomotive & traotion

Christohuroh Drainage Board Linwood Pumping First olass.

Christohuroh Gas Co.
Christohuroh Meat Co.

Christohuroh ..
Islington Looomotive

Wool-scouring
Second class.
Looomotive & traction.
Seoond olass.
First class.
Second class.Manure-works

Fellmongery
Freezing First olass.

Christohurch Steam-laundry
Christohurch Tramway Co.

Christohuroh .. Oleo-working
Laundry
Tram-engine No. 1

No. 2
No. 3
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7
No. 8

Hauling
Chaff-outting
Threshing
Fellmongery
Threshing
Chaff-outting
Threshing, &o.
Sawmill
Engineer's tools ..
Threshing
Chaff-outting
Flour-mill
Threshing

Second class.

Looomotive & traotion.

Clark, J. G.
•Clark, H. J.
*

Kirwee
Flaxton

Clark" W. H. !! '.'.
•Clinton, Peter
Clough, Robt.
Conway, W. F. ..
Coop, James
Cooper & Duncan
Costello, H.
Cox Bros, and Power
Curragh, A.

Woolston
Greendale
Little River ..
Cust
Little River ..
Christohurch ..
Cheviot
Templeton

Second olass.
Locomotive & traotion.

Two 84
84 & 12|

9
6

64 & 104
9
9
9

64 & 10
64&IO

9
10
141141101

7 & 1119
8
8

7&7
64 & 10
64 & 10

84
8$
9412
9
9

7& 12
9

94
16

Two 12412&23
12&23
64 & 10
64 & 10

64 & 104'64 & 104
64 & 104

9
9

Seoond olass,
First class.
Locomotive & traotion.

Addington
Templeton

Second class.
Looomotive & traotion.

•Curragh Bros.

Dalziel & Purvis
•Darrook,R.
•Davis, H. E.

Fernside
Waikari
Irwell
Doyleston
Glentunnel

Threshing Looomotive & traotion.

Deans, J. Brickand tile works First olass.

Dearsley & Taylor
Dickson, M. J. ..
Duckworth & Greer
Duncan, P. & D.
East, F. W
Eleotrio Construction Co.

Christohurch ..
West Eyreton..
Papanui
Christohuroh ..
Prebbleton
Christohuroh ..

Sawmill
Threshing, &o.

Seoond olass.
Locomotive & traotion.

Foundry
Threshing
Looomotive
Hauling

Second class.
Locomotive & traotion.

Evans, Riohard .. Kaiapoi Threshing

•Findlayi D. & R.
•Gardener, H. ..
Gardener, R.
•Gibbs, Henry
•Gillander, Bros.
GlenmoreBrick & Tile Co.
Goss, James

Courtenay
Irwell
Cust
Spreydon
Darfield
Woolston
Christohuroh ..

Flour-mill
Threshing
Threshing
Flour-mill
Threshing

Second olass.
Locomotive & traotion

Seoond olass.
Looomotive & traotion.

Briok-works
Sawmill
Sash & door faotory

First class.

•Gough, J.
•Greenslade, J. ..
*

Greendale
Prebbleton

Threshing Locomotive & traotion.

*
•Greer Bros.
Hadler, J. H. M.

Papanui
Amberley Chaff-cutting 0

* This plant hai two years' certificate.
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